
Drawing Title

Applicable Model

Drawing Scale

Drawing Unit

Last Revised 

Drawing Version

Page

DRAFT
SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

FRONT VIEW1 BACK VIEW4RIGHT VIEW2 LEFT VIEW3

TOP VIEW5

BOTTOM VIEW6

50,71

5
1
,4

4
4,

55

22

23,8
88

1
92

61,213,4 13,4
1
10
,5



Drawing Title

Applicable Model

Drawing Scale

Drawing Unit

Last Revised 

Drawing Version

Page

DRAFT
SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

FRONT VIEW1 BACK VIEW4RIGHT VIEW2 LEFT VIEW3

TOP VIEW5

BOTTOM VIEW6

87

50

61

1
468
3

7
2

1
88



Drawing Title

Applicable Model

Drawing Scale

Drawing Unit

Last Revised 

Drawing Version

Page

DRAFT
SUBJECT TO 

CHANGE

GROUND GROUND

WALL

INTERCOM PANEL FRONT VIEW1 2 FRONT VIEW:WALL MOUNTING
BRACKET PLACEMENT

3 SIDE VIEW:INTERCOM ON WALL

ADA Compliance Requirement


